
 Surname Name  Country  Email
 1  Zerafa  Gabriel  Malta  gabriel.zerafa@hotmail.com
 2  Bonnici  Raissa  Malta  raissa.bonnici@gov.mt
 3  Paul  Lincy  Ireland  jorlincy@gmail.com

 4
 Muratovi
ć  Anela  Slovenia  anela.muratovic@klinika-golnik.si

 5  Reis  Hugo  Portugal  hugureis@gmail.com
 6  Olaniran  Tunde  Ireland  Tolaniran@stjames.ie
 7  Polizzi  Pinelopi  Finland  pinelopi.polizzi@paijatha.fi
 8  Frias  Mariana  Norway  marines.frias@gmail.com

 9
 Valentini
s  Laura  Italy  laura.valentinis@iov.veneto.it

 10  Battistini  Andrea
 Switzerl
and  andrea.battistini86@gmail.com

 11

 Durao
Portela
de Lima

 Marisa
Raquel

 United
Kingdom  marisa.lima1@nhs.net

 12
 Barnard
o  Carike

 United
Kingdom  carike.barnardo@gmail.com

 13  Helleste  Kertu  Estonia  kertuhelleste@gmail.com

 14  Stern  Debora
 German
y  stern.debora@gmail.com

 15  Sopaj  Shpresa
 Slovenij
a  dadushjaa@gmail.com

 16  Kokkali  Nikoletta  Greece  n.kokkali@hotmail.gr

 17
 van der
Lans  Mariska

 Netherla
nds  m.vanderlans@erasmusmc.nl

 18  Balgová
 Dominik
a  Slovakia  domkabalgova@gmail.com

 19
 GALLIM
BERTI  SARA  Italia  sara.gallimberti@iov.veneto.it

 20
 Pasniciu
c  Elena

 ROMANI
A  elenapasniciuc@gmail.com

 21
 Machala
dze  Tamari  Georgia  machaladze1981@gmail.com

 22  Vereraki  Maria  Greece  mvereraki@gmail.com

 23
 Litvinenk
o

 Valentin
a  Ukraine  vaskalit@gmail.com



 24
 Metrevel
i  Nino  Georgia  ninometro85@gmail.com

 25  Hilitianu  Mihaela
 ROMANI
AN  hilitianumihaela@yahoo.ro

 26  Xhani  Elvana  Albania  elvana.xhani@yahoo.com
 27  Annaert  Ann  België  ann.annaert@uzgent.be
 28  Simova  Daniela  Bulgaria  danisimova@abv.bg

 29
 Kumano
va  Fanny  Norway  Fanny.kumanova@helse-mr.no

 30  Neethu  Jacob  Ireland  meenu.susan.jo@gmail.com


